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List of Live Audio Description Performances for 
2018-2109 


Virginia Repertory Theatre/ Children’s Theatre at Willow Lawn

· West Side Story – Thursday July 26
· Knuffle Bunny – Saturday August 4
· The Curious Incident of the Dog in the Night-Time – Sunday September 30
· Mr. Poppers Penguins – Sunday November 4 
· Mr. Poppers Penguins – Saturday December 8
· Sister Act – Sunday November 25
· Sister Act – Friday December 14
· Huck & Tom & the Mighty Mississippi – Sunday February 3 
· Once –Sunday February 17
· Pinocchio – Sunday April 7
· Pinocchio – ADD A DAY IF NEEDED
· Atlantis – Sunday April 28
· The Wiz – Sunday June 30
· The Wiz – Friday July 19
· Polkadots – Sunday August 4



SPARC Performing Arts Center- At Henrico Theatre

· AIDA (School Edition)- Sunday, July 29th





Science Museum of Virginia 

· [bookmark: _GoBack]Minds of All Kinds: Description of Dome films – Monday, October 29th
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